NORTHLAND POWER INC.

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

ISIN: CA6665111002

Overview

2024/06/28 21:49:11

Price
17.21 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.15% (-0.20)

ISIN CA6665111002
Symbol NPI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,112 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.78 USD
17.78 USD
17.1399 USD
17.41 USD
17.301624 USD
427,138
7,450,513.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSe

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/27
2024/06/26
2024/06/25
2024/06/24

t

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciove trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6665111002&ID_NOTATION=9492062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394910
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b913ea6078cb2b434f0d8897967e04f3c540f384c9fb03626b9dffd54256f9b7&idfile=60599&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60599%2F2024-06-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cff151c2a326a6cc5&time=1719775431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3ad52222d363c84042147ecf29c9fba66a24c7164db1e4e551132f583eb60b6&idfile=60591&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60591%2F2024-06-27%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8119ec8cfdb260689&time=1719775431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69a022449794e68f24c23728b0193197fe07e55c82183992d03d0a604186fc02&idfile=60584&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60584%2F2024-06-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b1ca382a1883d8f81&time=1719775431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394512
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8700b332e8c73f9f287265bfdc84336b054b4df9403b60c57c2544981da1f4c&idfile=60578&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60578%2F2024-06-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74e190a8db9f12217&time=1719775431&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b25b98cba475bcda86160328e63f5c1234c622c2d7ec3345bb6fa671852179b7&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5571951bb100ce2ac&time=1719775431&tool=RSC

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

Details

2024/06/28 21:49:11

Price

17.21 USD

Difference O -1.15%(-0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CA6665111002
Symbol NPI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,112 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.78 USD
High 17.78 USD
Low 17.1399 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.41 USD
VWAP 17.301624 USD
Volume (pcs) 427,138
Trading volume 7,450,513.33
Number of trades 22
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -5.60% -16.13% -49.22%
Perf (abs.) -1.02 -3.31 -16.68
Beta 0.79 1.18 0.66
Volatility 28.81 33.53 29.35

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020 2021

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORTHLAND POWER INC.

17.30 USD (100,462
17.43 USD (94,169
16.77 USD (79,476
17.25 USD (72,511

18.98 USD (2024/01/24
14.86 USD (2024/03/25
21.70 USD (2023/07/03
13.98 USD (2023/10/31

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 16.065 EUR 0.00 4
28
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 23.52 CAD 29.57 3,772
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:35 16.24 EUR 0.00 5
28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 16.135 EUR 0.00 1
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10 15.76 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9492062
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282952744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42155323
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65547186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98969155

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

28

2024/06/ 21:49 17.21USD 7.45
28

2024/06/ 08:10 16.07 EUR 0.00
28

2024/06/ 20:22 16.10 EUR 0.00
28

22

15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283041789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42161219

NORTHLAND POWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

A

NORTHLAND
POWER

Contact Details
NORTHLAND POWER INC.

17th Floor, St. Clair Avenue West 30 M4V
3A1 Toronto

Telefon: +1 416.962.6262
Fax: +1 416.962.6266
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mike Crawley Chairman of Managing
Board

David Povall Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Shadbolt Committee

Morten Melin Member of Executive
Committee

Pauline Member of Executive

Alimchandani Committee

Rachel
Stephenson

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Wendy Franks

Board of directors

John Brace

Ellen Smith

Gunter Eckhard

Rimmler

Helen M. Hicks

lan Pearce

Keith Halbert

Kevin Glass

Linda Bertoldi

Lisa Colnett

Russell Goodman

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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